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Grade School Divisional State Class A

Edison ( Milan)
Tuslaw
Nelsonville-York
Rootstown
Chippewa

Dalton
Tuscarawas Valley

Legacy Christian Academy

Miami East
Riverdale
Mogadore
Barnesville
Eastwood
Rittman
Swanton
Union Local
Bishop Ready
Delta

Lakota
Brookfield
Northeastern
Woodmore
Garfield (Garrettsville)
Lima Central Catholic
Triad
Waynedale
Carey
Columbia
Liberty Center
Smithville
Gibsonburg
Northwood
Paulding
Carlisle
Rossford
Elmwood
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85
68
57
55
51.5
44
42
36.5
36
35.5
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
21.5
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
17
17
16
13
13
12



36
38
39
39
41
41
43
44
44
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46
46
46
46
46
52

Evergreen

Shadyside

North Union

West Jefferson
Bellaire

Western Reserve (Collins)
Bluffton

River Valley (Bidwell)
Trimble

Blanchester
Madison Senior
Malvern
Mechanicsburg
Newcomerstown
Northmor
Centerburg

12
11.5
10.5
10.5
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